ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:
Wykonczenie:
Model:

Typ zrédta sSwiatta:
Kolor:

Klasa energetyczna:
Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IP]:
Napiecie [V]:

[lo$¢ lumendw:

llo$¢ kelwindéw:
Wysokos¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:

003064-009119
wiszace

One

metal, tworzywo sztuczne
chrom

ONE
wbudowany LED
srebrny

A+

5

20

230

450

3000

60-140






460



